
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:10

A  Oldenburger… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

11 7 8 1 9 2

1410 12

11:17 11:19

1
10

2
11

4
13

7
14

8 9 Auszeit

9:11
10:15

Ende
12:33

B  TV Eiche Ho… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 3 14 11 13 4

25

╳
12

1
15

3
19

4
22

6
25

9
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:36

B  TV Eiche Ho… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 14 11 13 4 10

257

19:11

0
15

3
19

5
21

7
25

10 11
Auszeit

Ende
12:58

A  Oldenburger… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 11 7 8 1 12

122

10:17

╳
9

1
10

3
11

5
12

7 8 Auszeit

7:10
9:14

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

NWDM U18m
Männer

A  Oldenburger TB vs. TV Eiche Horn I B

Spiel 26 23.03.2025 12:10 Uhr

Gymnasium Salzgitter-Bad
(Sporthalle)

38259 Salzgitter-Bad
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A  Oldenburger… 10/14

1 Herrmann, Joris X

2 Walter, Hauke X
6 Völkerink, Tim
7 Scheltwort, Jann-Luca X
8 Strahler, Piet X

9 Sazin, Alexander X
10 Feukam Chindji, Flori… X
11 Cassens, Marvin X
12 Wennmann, Dane X
15 Schulze, Theodor X

A  Libero

15 Schulze, Theodor X

A  Offizielle

T Henkel, Sonja
CT Wiesenmüller, Marc

C

B  TV Eiche Ho… 14/14

1 Holz, Jamie Louis X

2 Kross, Maximilian
3 Schreiber, Maximilian X
4 Kurzke, Thies X
5 Schmitt, Lian

6 Settelmaier, Luca
7 Landon, Ian X

10 Kuntze, Luis X
11 Habel, Paul X
13 Gomez Fabregat, Ad… X

14 Rieckhoff, Levi X
15 Reusch, Jannes
18 Scholz, Mattis
27 Kollmann, Pascal

B  Libero

1 Holz, Jamie Louis X
18 Scholz, Mattis

B  Offizielle

T Maurus, Michael
CT Räwel-Holz, Thomas

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Oldenburger… TV Eiche Ho… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 2 0 14 1 23 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 12 2 22 25 1 1 0

3

4 3 0 26 45 50 2 1 0
Start: 12:10 Ende: 12:58 Dauer: 0:48

Sieger: TV Eiche Horn I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kahrs, Jan 1 Stodte, Anton
2 Caspers, Matthias 2 Schlosser, Daniel

Schr. Godau, Christoph
Assist. Schulz, Melvin
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